• LMN (Low Density Mixed-Use Neighborhood District). Zoning Code: click here

The following are examples of uses permitted in the L-M-N District, subject to administrative review:
• Child care centers.
• Places of worship or assembly with a building footprint which does not exceed a total of twenty-five
thousand (25,000) square feet.
• Neighborhood centers consisting of at least two (2) of the following uses: mixed-use dwelling units;
retail stores; convenience retail stores; personal and business service shops; small animal veterinary
facilities; offices, financial services and clinics;